
Inpatient Hospital Transitions (IHT) Regional Accountable Entity (RAE) and Manage 

Care Organization (MCO) Points of Contact for Care Coordination/Transition Planning 

 

RAE/MCO Contact Information 

RAE 1  

Rocky Mountain Health 

Plans (RMHP) 

Violet Willet Violet_Willett@uhc.com    

Audrey Oldright Audrey.Oldright@uhc.com  

Jeremiah Fluke Jeremiah.Fluke@uhc.com     

RAE 2 

Northeast Health Partners 

(NHP) 

Jen Hale-Coulson Jennifer@nhpllc.org 970.237.2985   

Kayla Garlow Kayla.Garlow@nhpllc.org   

Wayne Watkins Wayne@nhpllc.org  

RAE 3  

Colorado Community 

Health Alliance (CCHA) 

Emily Kimmich Emily.Kimmich@cchacares.com  

Sarah Winfrey Sarah.Winfrey@cchacares.com  

RAE 4  

Colorado Access (COA) 

Jamie Zajac Jamie.Zajac@coaccess.com      

Lauren Showers  Lauren.Showers@coaccess.com  

MCO  

PRIME 

Violet Willet Violet_Willett@uhc.com    

Audrey Oldright Audrey.Oldright@uhc.com  

Jeremiah Fluke Jeremiah.Fluke@uhc.com     

MCO 

Denver Health 

dhmpcc@dhha.org 
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